SELECTION CHART
SPECIFICATIONS
AIR OPERATED, 1/4” PISTON
14
8.06”
1.25”
B
A

model numbers
SELECTION CHART SELECTION CHART
HOW TO ORDER
Consult factory:
1. Other AC and DC motor voltages and RPM’S  available.
AIR OPERATED SPRAY, 1/4” OR 1/8” PISTON ELECTRIC MOTOR OPERATED
15
Grease Fill
Fitting
Relief
Valve
A
C
13/64” Dia.
MTG Holes
8 7/16”
3 35/64”
1-5/8 w/bracket
2-7/32 w/ elec.
box 21/32”
B
1/8” NPT Grease Outlet (s)
Cycle Timer
Solenoid Valve
Air
Single Feed PurgeX®
w/ Spray Nozzle
Integral Grease
Reservoir
Flexible Nozzle (Std. 8” Length)
Grease & Air
Spray Pattern
A
8.00”
Ref.
1.25”
Spray
Outlet (s)
Relief
Valve
Grease
Fitting
9/32” Dia.
MTG
Holes
1/8” NPT
Air Inlet
Air
Adjustment
Stem
Grease
Output
Adjustment
Stem
Vent
Catalog No. No. of
Feeds A B C
B3477-1 1 1-5/8 25/32 1-1/16
B3477-2 2 2-15/32 1-9/16 1-1/2
B3477-3 3 3-5/16 2-3/8 1-15/16
B3477-4 4 4-5/32 3-3/16 2-5/16
Catalog No.
1/4” Spray